
vtx
Truth vertex multiplicity N

100 120 140 160 180

〉
 P

ile
-u

p 
Je

t M
ul

tip
lic

ity
 

〈

-110

1

10

210

310

410

>20 GeV
T

LCW, p
>40 GeV

T
LCW, p

>20 GeV
T

LCW + jet area, p
>40 GeV

T
LCW + jet area, p

ATLAS Simulation Preliminary
 2)→Pythia8 dijets (QCD 2 

=14 TeVs R=0.4, tanti-k
|<2.1, 25ns bunch spacingη|

=140)µ(
noise

pile-up
σ=140, 〉µ 〈


	Contents
	Page 1


